



ENDS 28th NOVEMBER

*T&Cs apply. Visit Celebrity Central for m

Rewards

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Celebrity Rewards Promotion: 22 - 28 November 2023 £50/€50 for new 2024 Europe Celebrity Cruises[®] bookings

PROMOTION OVERVIEW

From Wednesday 22 - Tuesday 28 November 2023, Celebrity Rewards programme members will earn £50/€50 for every new booking made on a Celebrity Cruises European sailing departing in 2024. Applicable to ships sailing in Europe in 2024.

Europe 2024 Celebrity Cruises bookings made in all stateroom categories, from Interior staterooms through to Suites are eligible. Bookings must be claimed through Celebrity Rewards in order to qualify.

To register for Celebrity Rewards, visit or create an account on our Celebrity Central trade website www.celebritycentral.co.uk and click-through to the Celebrity Rewards dedicated website, via the Rewards page.

Point earnings from 22 - 28 November 2023 will be as follows:

- A single fixed earning of £50/€50 (5,000 points) for any Europe 2024 Celebrity Cruises booking, across all stateroom categories. *
- Double Points for bookings across all other sailing years and destinations excluding 2024 Europe
 - Sailings until 5 December 2023*:
 - £40/€40 (4,000 / 4,000 points) for The Retreat[®] and Galapagos bookings
 - o £20/€20 (2,000 / 2,000 points) for AquaClass[®], Concierge and Balcony stateroom bookings
 - £10/€10 (1,000 / 1,000 points) for Interior and Oceanview stateroom bookings

*£50/€50 for any Europe 2024 booking and Double Rewards Points are not combinable.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- The Celebrity Cruises Europe 2024 booking promotion is open to all approved Celebrity Cruises UK & Ireland Trade Partners (a "CCTP") aged 18 years or over who are permitted to participate by their employers.
- The promotion is applicable to all new 2024 Europe Celebrity Cruises bookings created and confirmed between 22 28 November 2023.
- Applicable to bookings made in all stateroom categories from Interior to The Retreat[®]
- Eligible bookings must be claimed via Celebrity Rewards between 22 29 November 2023 by 5PM.

- Bookings made on Interline rates, Net Rates or fully named Group bookings with an individual booking reference are eligible. Unnamed Group bookings are not eligible.
- Future Cruise and Cruise Later onboard bookings are eligible.
- No pooling of points will be accepted. Entrants are not permitted to claim bookings created by another staff member all bookings will be verified by Celebrity Cruises.
- Any bookings subsequently cancelled will not be eligible for the promotion.
- Celebrity Rewards members will automatically receive the points attributed to the booking into their 'Redeemable Points' balance once they have claimed the booking.
- This promotion forms part of the standard 'Celebrity Rewards' terms and conditions available at http://www.celebritycentral.co.uk/rewards and where they conflict with this promotion T&Cs, the latter shall prevail.
- Participants are required to contact the Celebrity Rewards Helpdesk team at service@celebrityrewards.com for support with all matters relating to the Celebrity Rewards Double Points Promotion.
- Celebrity Cruises reserves the right to cancel, suspend and/or modify this promotion, or any part of it, if any fraud, technical failures or any other factor beyond Celebrity Cruises reasonable control impairs the integrity or proper functioning of this promotion, as determined by Celebrity Cruises at its sole discretion.
- Changes to the promotion can be made by Celebrity Cruises at any time without prior notice.
- The decision as to qualifying agents shall be that of Celebrity Cruises and such decisions shall be final. No discussions will be entered into.
- It is a condition of this promotion that your employer consents to you participating. By registering for Celebrity Rewards, you confirm that your agency has no objection to you entering this promotion.
- Celebrity Cruises would like to feature participants in publicity relating to this promotion. If you would prefer not to be featured, please inform us via your Account Manager. Such consent is voluntary and is not a condition of entry.
- Celebrity Cruises shall at all times process the agent's personal details in accordance with the provisions of

The General Data Protection Regulation (EU) 2016/679 and (ii) any applicable laws implementing the privacy law. Further details of Celebrity Cruises' privacy policy are available at https://www.celebritycruises.co.uk/terms-and-conditions/privacy-policy/

- This promotion shall be subject to English law and the exclusive jurisdiction of the English Courts shall prevail.
- This promotion is promoted by RCL Cruises Ltd trading as Celebrity Cruises (company number 07366612), a UK company with registered office address at Building 7, The Heights, Brooklands, Weybridge, Surrey, KT13 0XW ("Celebrity Cruises").